Bezeichnung

Aistkist|

Bauernladen

Bauernmarkt Bad Zell

Bauernmarkt Bruckmiihle

Bauernmarkt Freistadt

Bio BergHof-Laden

Bio Laden Pregarten

Bio-Hofladen

Bioregion Mihlviertel

Dorfladen Mitterbach

Dorfladen Schatzkammer

Elzer Dorfladen

Freistadter Gartengemise

Freistadter Genusskister|

Genussbox Mihlviertel

GenussFAIRteiler

Genussfreitag Freistadt

Genussstube Kiesenhofer

Vorname

Mag. Andrea

Karoline

Maria

Karl

Christina

Alexander

Martina

Mario

Klaus

Anni

Katrin

Hermann

Paul

Lisa

Gerti

Verein

Petra

Karl

Nachname

Bierwolf

Affenzeller

Holzl Leitner

Hametner

Puchner

Hunger

Marksteiner

Thauerbock

Bauernfeind

Gartner

Schett

Sandner

Walchshofer

Zeindlinger

Greul

FoodCoop

Freudenthaler

Kiesenhofer

StraRRe

Schonreith

Marktplatz

Linzer StraBe (Spar)

Worgersdorf

Hauptplatz

Erdleiten

Gutauerstr.

Silberberg

Industriestr.

Mitterbach

Sand|

Elz

https://goo.gl/maps/i5ZiF

ZbufDig3NLs6

Waaggasse

Prager Str.

Hofgasse

Hauptplatz

Marktplatz

Hausn

12

34

23

17

16

16

10

W K| O =

PLZ Ort

4224 Wartberg ob der Aist

4262 | Leopoldschlag

4283 Bad Zell

4230|Pregarten

4240 Freistadt

4283 Bad Zell

4230|Pregarten

4273 |Kaltenberg

4240 Freistadt

4264 Grinbach

4251 Sand|

4292 |Lasberg

4240 Freistadt

4240 Freistadt

4261 Rainbach

4212 Neumarkt

4240 Freistadt

4293 | Gutau

Telefon

0680/1184975

0660/3194015

0660/6532653

0664/4766621

0664/1411667

07263/6110

0699/15999366

0664/1020999

07942/21469

07942/72804, 0660/1227027

0664/88725501, 0664/75023029

0660/1363031

0664/7851141

0664/75045252

07949/6209

0650/6090503

07942/72506-44

0664/73420118

E-Mail-Adresse

aistkisti@gmail.com

kuglerjosef54@gmail.com

wir@biohof-bart.at

karljosef.hametner@aon.at

pregartmuehle@gmail.at

inffo@berghofladen.at

pranglhof@aon.at

biohof@thauerboeck.com

office@bioregion-muehlviertel.at

reinhold.ottensamer@gmx.at

schatzkammer.sandl@gmail.com

sandner01@aon.at

freistaedter.gartengemuese @gmail.com

mail@freistaedtergemisskisterl.at

greul.rainbach@pfeiffer.at

genussfairteiler@gmx.at

petra.freudenthaler@freistadt.ooe.gv.at

k.kiesenhofer@aon.at

Web

www.aistkistl.at

www.bauernmarkt-freistadt.at

www.berghofladen.at

www.thauerboeck.com

www.bioregion-muehlviertel.at/hallo-muehlviertel-
box

www.schatzkammer-sandl.at

www.dorfgemeinschaft-Elz.at/dorfladen

www.freistaedter-gartengemuese.at

www.freistaedtergenusskisterl.at

www.genussfairteiler.at

www.freistadt.at/de/buergerservice/Veranstaltungen

www.bdckerei-kiesenhofer.at



Griinhilde

Hedwigsgartl

Hofladen

Hofladen Eppensedt’er
Hitte

Hofladen Hanslhof

Hofladen Punz
Selbstbedienung

Hutti's Picknickkorb

Kerni Gsund

Kernlandbauern

Krammerladen

MOMENT
Selbstbedienungsladen

Ruck Zuck Container

S'BIO Eck Biohof Burger-
Angerer

SONNBERG Biofleisch -
Genussshop

Speckhitte Schénau

Xund leben - Bauernladen

Astrid

Hilda

Michaela

Cornelia

Zeiml

Karin

Waltraud

Maria

Tanja

DI Dr. Monika

Mag. Rainer

Carolin

Birgit

Katja

Bruno und
Irene

Richard

Stitz

Gruber

Schmitsberger

Wahlmdller

Sonja

Punz

Haslhofer

Holzl

Dastl

Pinter

Scheuchenpflug

Schimpl

Burger-Angerer

Reisinger-Huber

Seiser

Friesenecker

Larchenweg

Brawinkl

Oberaich

Promendt

Halmenberg

Prendt

Kleinhéfnerberg

FelstraRe

Waaggasse

Grub

Hauptstr.

Guttenbrunn

Obergaisbach

Sonnbergstrale

Mihlenweg

Hauptplatz

28

26

58

22

10

18

31

4284 |Tragwein

4283/ Bad Zell

4232 |Hagenberg

4294 St. Leonhard

4230|Pregarten

Windhaag bei
Freistadt

4282 |Pierbach

4280|Kdnigswiesen

4240 Freistadt

4291 |Lasberg

St. Leonhard bei
Freistadt

4242 |Hirschbach

4224 Wartberg ob der Aist

4273 Unterweifenbach

4274 |Schonau

4240 | Freistadt

07263/86241

0660/4080315, 07263/6291

0664/4851157

0699/17408676

0660/3811177

0664/5116607

07267/87090, 0664/2608111,

0664/1335476

0664/4429123

0664/4017624

0650/5254326

0664/99550962

07948/390

0676/7801604

07956/ 79 70-81

0660/2531417 0664/6418969

0664/5751697

info@gruenhilde.at

office@hedwigsgartl.at

michi.schmitsberger@gmail.com

rindfleisch.dauerboeck@gmx.at

sonja.zeiml@gmail.com

punz.andi@gmx.at

office@huttis-gupfwaldheuriger.at

kerni.ff@gmx.at

info@kernlandbauern.at

info@krammerladen.at

office@gaestehaus-weitblick.at

info@kraeuterwirt.at

biohof_angerer@outlook.at

schaubetrieb@biofleisch.biz

seiser@ecsnet.at

bauernladenfreistadt@gmx.at

www.gruenhilde.at

www.hedwigsgartl.at

www.hanslhof.online

www.huttis-gupfwaldheuriger.at/picknick

www.KerniGsund.at

www.kernlandbauern.at

www.krammerladen.at

www.gaestehaus-weitblick.at/moment

www.biofleisch.biz

www.bauernladenfreistadt.at



